150 W Carob Street ,  Compton, CA 90220  |   www.corel ightingusa.com  |   888-737-9192
LSA-VSW-100U-24V
LED DIMMER SWITCH AND DRIVER
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
FACE PLATES (INCLUDED)
DIMENSIONS
LED dimmer switch and driver combo designed
to simplify LED lighting systems. This low voltage
dimmer and driver is compatible with most 24V tape
lights and fits/mounts into standard in-wall electrical
boxes. Dimming is controlled by an adjustable sliding
lever that controls the output voltage.
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT VOLTAGE
MAX OUTPUT POWER
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT RANGE
EFFICIENCY
DIMMING
THD
MAX CASE TEMPERATURE
POWER FACTOR
START TIME
120V AC
100W
24V DC
4.2A
Up to 91%
1~100% of Light Output
<20%
194°F (90°C)
*Measured at Hot Spot
>0.9
500ms typical
•	 LED Dimmer Switch and Driver Combo
•	 100%~1% Smooth Dimming
•	 ON/ OFF Push Switch
•	 Fits in a Standard Recessed Electrical Box
•	 No Minimum Lead
•	 No Derating Required
•	 Face Plates in White, Almond and Brown included
•	 Downlight
•	 Track Light
•	 Strip Lights
•	 Under-Cabinet Lighting
UPDATED: 04.18.24
54mm
(2.1 in)
WHITE ALMOND BROWN
33mm
(1.3 in)
97mm
(3.82 in)
83mm
(3.3 in)
35mm
(1.4 in)
47mm
(1.8 in)
66mm
(2.6 in)
3mm
(0.1 in)
6mm
(0.2 in)
Project
Location
Quote/ Ref #